| VATTONAL ASS | sessment Centre | Seivices | | | 4 7 7 | |
|--|--|-------------------|---|---|--|--|
| | 1.2019 17:16 | Job description | (me, 1 Jan 22) | Dota & Time Care Li | II D | - V |
| | [1900\$836 ky | | | Date &Time Completes | 1)0 | one by |
| | The state of the s | | | | | |
| - A. F. C. | 5106R | W. 1 | in Shes, AIC 2hes) | | N I | |
| , 0110 | 4/2019-17:30 | i-Motor Cla | nim Form - | | 110-110-110 | 2 - 10 - 10 A |
| OD TP Reporting Only | | i-Motor W/ | O (Within: OD 2hrs. | TP 4hrs) | | |
| | | i-Photo Upl | oaded | 1, | | |
| TP Insurer | | Assessment/S | Survey Report | | - | |
| | | Ass't Report | by Fax / Hand to | Owner/Wksp | | |
| Preferred Wksp / INC As | sign Wksp / QW: (| | | Tel; | Fax: | Williams street street |
| Particulars: | Yeh No: U | NKNOWN | INC (| .)/Non-INC() | 7.44. | |
| Owner / Driver: (| | | | Tel: | 1 | |
| Policy No: (|) Perio | d: (|) | Cover Type: (| | |
| Confirmed by | : (| | Date: | Time: | | |
| Insured/Driver Liabili | | te-Est. Status (| | %; P: 21-79%. P: 80 | 1.100%1 | |
| Year of Registration: | () Wa | rranty: YES (|)/NO(|) | -10070 | |
| Excess: (\$ |) Loading: \$1,000 | ()/\$2,000 | 0() | a secunicales | | |
| General Remarks: | | 5582 W | e\$629 (149) De, 9 | KANALIA LA | 7 | |
|) Walk-In Custon | nar : Customer's informa | ation strictly Co | onfidential & Strid | ctly NO rafer of repaire | r. | |
| / Forth Pass Case | : to e-mail Insurer I | URGENTLY. | | | | |
| Drive-In ()/ Towe | d-In (); Invoice: Y | 'ES () / 1 | NO(); To | wing Co: (| · | |
| ternarks (INC ho | villne: 6788-6616\\ | Section . | | | | |
| 1) Apply for Transport | | rtesy Car (| Name I de la contraction | Date&Time Completed | Dor Dor | ie.by |
| 1) QC Check / Post Rep | | ricsy Car (| , | | | |
| | to [Repair Cost > \$3000 | 01 (| , | | | |
| (njury : | | -1 | / | L | <u> </u> | |
| Total Control of the | | | | | | |
| hate/Time Actions | | | | | 8.63 | 7 |
| | | | | OPPOWERENTAL BUILD FINISH, OF | A.0834-14-17-1-1-1-1 | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | - |
| | | | | | | |
| Commission of the Commission o | Λιο | | Edward Company | | | |
| | NA19023 | 91 | Invoice Prepa | ration Checklist | Anic (S) | Control of the Contro |
| aimant's Particulars :- | | 1.4 | 1) AR: Accident Re | porting (\$30); | Transfell. | -Add.Bill |
| iver/Owner: | 29(1)(20(3)(4) X8(3)(3)(4)(3)(4)(3)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4) | MINNS CONS | 2) DA : Damage As 3) TF : Towing Fee | | (80) (0/ 5 45 | |
| ntact No: | | | 4) FT : Follow-Thro | ugh Survey | \$120 | |
| mact (vo: | | 5 | For claiming agai | ugh Survey (Resurvey) nst ING Only (wef to Jan 200 | \$30 | |
| miged Portion: | | | 6) TR: Re-inspectio | n . | \$75 | |
| | 7 | | 7) N1 : Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additional | | \$160 | |
| Checked by (Engr-In | -Charge): | 1 | OD* . | r/Tpt Allowance | | |
| ditional Comments :- | 2 | ATELVIA INC. | *N6; Repair Co-o | rdination | \$10 | |
| Traits Complete | | grant park | | Excess Coordination | \$23 | |
| | | - 80XWV | | in INC) against INC | \$20 | |
| 2/21: | | | Invoice dated | Fee Charged | 30 | Martin |
| | | 1 | | / Ci ci | THE PARTY OF THE P | |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible, Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

| | ACCIDENT STATEMENT | | | |
|--|---|--|--|--|
| Date Of Report | 02/04/2019 17:16 | | | |
| Date Of Accident | 01/04/2019 17:30 | | | |
| Exact Location Of Accident | TAMPINES LINK TWDS TAMPINES AVE 10 | | | |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE | | | |
| D | ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE | | | |
| Vehicle Registration Number | PC5106R | | | |
| Insured/Policyholder | | | | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | M/S ATREX ENGINEERING PTE LTD | | | |
| Co Reg No | * | | | |
| Email Address | NOEMAIL | | | |
| Mobile Phone No | (LOCAL) +65-93872659 | | | |
| Alternative Phone No | OFFICE-93872659 | | | |
| Vehicle Particulars | | | | |
| Manufacturer | MERCEDES-BENZ | | | |
| Model | * | | | |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident | WORK | | | |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | YES | | | |
| If No, Please state action to be taken | | | | |
| Vehicle Category | BUS | | | |
| Insurance Company | | | | |
| Name of Insurance Company | CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. | | | |
| Type Of Coverage | COMPREHENSIVE | | | |
| Fleet Policy | NO | | | |
| Policy Number | DMB1SN3063951800 | | | |
| Cover Note Number | | | | |
| Driver | | | | |
| Name of Driver | NG HWEE CHUAH | | | |
| NRIC No | S6903736D | | | |
| Date Of Birth | 30/01/1969 | | | |
| Occupation | OUTDOOR | | | |
| Date Of Driving Pass | 20/10/1987 | | | |
| Driving Experience | 31 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS | | | |
| Gender | MALE | | | |
| Mobile Number | (LOCAL) +65-93872659 | | | |
| Fax Number | | | | |
| Contact Number | OTHERS-93872659 | | | |

NOEMAIL

BLK 954 HOUGANG AVENUE 9 Address

#05-528 530954

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

NO

NO

NO

NO

1

General Information of the Accident

CHAIN COLLISION Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Postcode

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 3

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

UNKNOWN Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature # 0 Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

X

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| | WI IF | | | | |
|-------------------|---|-----------------------|------------------|---------------|--------|
| ACC | CIDENT DATE: 01 4 7801 | 1)(DD/MM/YYY | Y), TIME:(17: | (MM:HH) | - 80 |
| LOC | ATION: Tampines | Link - | gudards - | Campines | Avelo |
| | I. DETAILS OF VEHICLE | 01- 1 | 2 = | 10.00 | |
| | a) VEHICLE NUMBER: | PC 51 | 06R | | |
| | b)INSURANCE COMPANY:_ | | | | |
| | C)POLICY NUMBER: | | | | |
| | d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHE | ENSIVE / THIRD PA | RTY / THIRD PART | FIRE &THEFT | |
| | e)MAKE & MODEL: | | | Time willerly | |
| | f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / | MPV /VAN / LORI | RY / MOTORCYCL | E / OTHERS) | |
| | g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIV | ATE / COMMERC | CIAL / MOTORCYC | LE) | |
| | h) PURPOSE OF USING AT AC | CIDENT TIME: | X0 | | |
| | I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER | R YOUP OWN INSI | JRANCE (YES/NO | (200) | |
| | IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD | PARTY CLAIM / R | EPORTING ONLY | (00) | |
| 2 | A) NAME: | | | | - |
| | b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: | | | / FEMALE) | |
| | c)ADDRESS: | | CONTACT: | | |
| # 10 | -11.001.200. | | | - | |
| | * CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER | ALSO BOLICY III | DIDED | | |
| Ho of passenga. | DRIVER | ALSO POLICY HO | DLDEK | | |
| Including driver) | | | /AAA1 E | / FEMALE) | |
| (1) | b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: | | CONTACT: | | -9 |
| (1) | c)ADDRESS: | | | | Mar No |
| | TO AVERTURE AND A TO A T | And the second second | | | |
| | *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/_ | _/)(DD/ | MM/YYYY) | | |
| | e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / | OUTDOOR) | 29 | | |
| 4 | f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERI | | | | |
| 200 | WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF T | HE DRIVER WIT | ED'S COMPANY? | (YES / NO) | 12 |
| 5. | a) WEATHER CONDITION: (QL | AP / PAINING / | TINSUKED: | | |
| | b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WE | I / OTHERS | JIHEKS | | |
| 6. | WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES | /NOI | | | |
| 7. | a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES, | (NO) | | | |
| 1929 | IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH | POLICE STATION: | | | |
| 8. | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE | anknown | R | | |
| of passenger | | UL CHOWN | _MODEC: | | |
| iduding driver) | DRIVER'S NAME:NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: | | | | |
| () 9. | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE | | CONTACT: | | |
| | d) VEHICLE NUMBER: | Uhlchown | C | | 63 |
| o of passenger. | a) DRIVERIC NAME. | VIII OIV | _MODEL: | | |
| iduding driver) | f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: | | | * 1 | |
| (| TANCTIVI ASSPORT. | | CONTACT: | | |
| | 1 | | | | |
| | *** 90°; | | | 9 | |
| | 120 | | 9 | 3 . | |
| | Omost - | andino C | a trex. | CAMA OS | |
| | eman = | anare | of lick . | -cm - 59 | 1 |
| 339 | fax = | | | U | |
| | 14X = | | | | |
| | VIDEO = | | 88 | | |
| | - A | 1 1 2 | | C | |
| | X Ask for | Vocation | he told | (VOL) | 65 |
| | 4 | . 1 1 | 1-11 | 0 | |
| | | Dur | ne told | no / | |
| | | | | need, | |
| | | | | | |









Email: andre @atrex.com.sg



- 中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

MZ601 N SN AN0335A COMPREHENSIVE AUTOSAFE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

| The second secon | - Thereby Hall | or, rese (walaysia) |
|--|--|--|
| CERTIFICATE No. | DMB1SN3063951800 | Engine No :65195033621141 Chassis No:WDF44781523200079 |
| Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle | PC5106R | |
| 2. Name of Policy Holder | M/S ATREX ENGINEE | RING PTE LTD |
| Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment | 26 OCTOBER 2018 | EX SECT. II |
| Date of Expiry of Insurance | 25 OCTOBER 2019 | EX ON WINDSCREENS\$100.00 |
| 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive * | | |
| ANY PERSON PROVIDED HE IS IN THE POLIC PERMISSION. | YHOLDER'S EMPLOY AND | IS DRIVING ON THEIR ORDER OR WITH THEIR |
| PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERSON OF ANY ENACT. | OR HAS BEEN SO PERMI | WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR TTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE. |
| 6. Limitations as to use: * | | |
| USE ONLY FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS SPECIFIED IN THE SCHEDULE. | S OR GOODS IN CONNECT | ION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS AS |
| THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER | | |
| USE FOR RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIAN USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER, EXCEN MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE. | BILITY TRIAL OR SPEED- PT THE TOWING (OTHER ! | -TESTING. THAN FOR REWARD) OF ANY ONE DISABLED |
| | | |
| | | *) |
| * Limitations rendered inoperative by Sect and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, | ion 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Ti 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be | hird-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) a included under these headings. |
| I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter | h this Certificate relates is issu 189) and Part IV of the Road T | red in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles |
| | | For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. |
| | | Christon |
| Countersigned By: Authorised Officer | *************************************** | Authorised Signature |
| | | Authorised Signatory |